Race Date

September 10, 2020

Place Score Bib No

Roseau XC Invitational 2pm Tri

Name

1 (<5
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Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

899
871
900
870
901
925
872
898

John Devries
Quinn Christianson
Dwayne Knutson
Payton Rasmussen
Daniel Rankin
Mitchell Erickson
Brandon Loosbrock
Jayden Bergerson

Overall Finish List

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 3200m

Team

Clearbrook-Gonvick
Ada-Borup/Norman
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Ada-Borup/Norman
Clearbrook-Gonvick
International Falls

Ada-Borup/Norman
Clearbrook-Gonvick

Time Pace

13:10.9 4:07/K
13:13.1 4:08/K
13:47.6 4:19/K
13:57.4 4:22/K
14:40.2 4:35/K
14:50.7 4:38/K
15:43.5 4:55/K
19:18.7 6:02/K

09/10/2020 03:11:52



Race Date
September 10, 2020

Team - Ada-Borup/Norman County
Team Score (places):Inc.

1
2
3

Team - Clearbrook-Gonvick
Team Score (places):Inc.

A WDNPF

Team - International Falls
Team Score (places):Inc.

1

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Bib No

Name

871 Quinn Christianson
870 Payton Rasmussen
872 Brandon Loosbrock

899 John Devries

900 Dwayne Knutson

901 Daniel Rankin

898 Jayden Bergerson

925 Mitchell Erickson

Roseau XC Invitational 2pm Tri

Final Team Results

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 3200m

Overall

Grade Place
11 Less Than
11 Less Than
11 Less Than
11 Less Than
10 Less Than
10 Less Than
11 Less Than
9 Less Than

(€3]

o1 o1 o1 01

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Time

- Inc.

Average Time:

13:13.1
13:57.4
15:43.5

- Inc.

Average Time:

13:10.9
13:47.6
14:40.2
19:18.7

- Inc.

Average Time:

14:50.7

Cumulative Time

Time Back
13:13.1 0:00.0
27:10.5 0:44.3
42:54.0 2:30.4
13:10.9 0:00.0
26:58.5 0:36.7
41:38.7 1:29.3
1:00:57.4 6:07.8
14:50.7 0:00.0

09/10/2020 03:11:54



